Rabbit Hopping Point Standings 2014/2015
Event: IPE Fair, September 5, 2015

Rabbit/Owner Name: Division A Agility Time Times                       
Final Totals:
Amelia / Kate




-

-

-

-
Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda
   
24.62

24.34

-

48.96
Jabberwocky / Amanda


26.75

33.06

-

59.81
Kraken / Kate



46.31

54.59

-
         1:40.90
Nemo / Amanda



16.52

13.69
 
-

29.22    

Popcorn / Rosemarie

   
18.13

17.59

-

35.72
Sherlock / Kate



41.82

26.12

-
         1:07.94
Tesla / Kate




44.53

42.28

-
         1:26.81
Tiana / Alana




1:03.12
-

1:03.12
- 
Tyrion / Rosemarie 



15.25

15.06
  
-
        
30.31
Rabbit/Owner Name: Division B 
Agility Time Trials             
Final Totals:
Blackberry / Hannah


28.66

24.81

-
 
53.47
BrandyWine / Kate



37.75

18.87

-

56.62


Felix / Kate




28.27

33.03

-
         1:01.30     
Flynn / Amanda



-

-

-
  
-
Kia / Amanda



-

-

-
           - 

Kokomo / Alana



-

-

-
 
-

Mikah / Amanda



26.09

15.03

-

41.12
Sochi / Haley 



-

-
         
-
   
-
Star / Alana




35.56

36.60

-
         1:02.16
Willow / Amanda


   
-

-

-
         
-
Rabbit/Owner Name: Division A   Classic Hopping Time Trials            
Final Totals:

Amelia / Kate




-

-

- 

-

Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda
  
27.25

30.03

-
           57.28
Jabberwocky / Amanda


31.66

35.03

- 
         1:06.09
Kraken / Kate



27.35

49.24

-
         1:16.59
Nemo / Amanda



-

-

-

-

Popcorn / Rosemarie

   
29.31

17.25

-

46.56
      
Sherlock / Kate



49.34

1:10.78
-
         2:00.12
Tesla / Kate




39.59

35.63

-
         1:14.22    
Tiana / Alana




1:16.07 
-

1:16.07
-
Tyrion / Rosemarie



18.12

22.47

-
 
40.59
Rabbit/Owner Name: Division B 
Classic Hopping Time Trials    
Final Totals:

Blackberry / Hannah


54.68

45.40

- 
         1:40.08

BrandyWine / Kate



-

-

-

-    
Felix / Kate




31.50

43.25

-
         1:14.75
Kia / Amanda



-

-

-

-      
Kokomo / Alana



-

-

-

-
Mikah / Amanda



14.62

13.22

-
  
27.84
Sochi / Haley




-

-

-

- 

Star / Alana




36.18

33.66

-
         1:09.81
Willow / Amanda


   
-

-

-

-

Rabbit/Owner Name: Division A            No Touch                            
Final Totals:

Amelia / Kate










-
Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda
   
   





-
Jabberwocky / Amanda








-
Kraken / Kate









-
Nemo / Amanda









-
Popcorn / Rosemarie

   






-
Sherlock / Kate









-

Tesla / Kate










-
Tiana / Alana










-
Tyrion / Rosemarie









-

Rabbit/Owner Name: Division B 

No Touch                    
Final Totals:
Blackberry / Hannah







-

Brandywine / Kate








-
Felix / Kate









-
Kia / Amanda








-

Kokomo / Alana








-
Peace / Rosemarie








-

Sochi / Haley









-
Star / Alana









-
Willow / Amanda


   





-
Rabbit/Owner Name: 



Match Race:
 (Winners in Red)


Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4
Round 5___

Jabberwocky (2-0)
Nemo (2-0)

Nemo (2-0)

Nemo (2-0)
Nemo (3-0)

Felix


Jabberwocky

Tesla


Mikey

Brandywine
Tesla (2-0)

Tesla (2-1)

Mikey (2-0)

Brandywine (2-0) 
Deao


BB


Popcorn

Spike

Mikey (2-0)
BB (2-1)

Mikey (2-1)

Spike (2-0)



Spike
Kraken

Babbitty

Kayla

Mikey (2-1)

Popcorn (2-1)
Brandywine (2-0)

Tiana


Blackberry

Cid
Babbitty (2-1)
Spike (2-0)
Tofs


Bijou


Blackberry (2-0)
Kayla (2-0)
Sherlock

Asher

Bijou (2-0)

Cid (2-1)
Regnald

Mocha
Kayla (Def)

Brandywine (2-1)
Gaston

Tyrion
Asher (2-0)
Mikah

Mocha (2-0)

Wedge

Sid (2-0)
Anna

Brandywine (2-1)
Star

Rabbit/Owner Name: Division A
High Jump:
(Highest # of Poles Cleared)
Amelia / Kate





-
Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda


4
Jabberwocky / Amanda



8
Kraken / Kate




6
Nemo / Amanda




-
Popcorn / Rosemarie



6
Sherlock / Kate




4
Tesla / Kate





6
Tiana / Alana





4
Tyrion / Rosemarie




6
Rabbit/Owner Name: Division B
High Jump:
(Highest # of Poles Cleared)

Blackberry / Hannah


6
BrandyWine / Kate



4
Felix / Kate




7
Flynn / Amanda



-
Kia / Amanda



-
Kokomo / Alana



-
Mikah / Amanda



6
Smudge / Callie



-
Sochi / Haley




-

Star / Alana




6


Willow / Amanda


   
-
Rabbit/Owner Name: Division A

Long Jump:
( # of Poles Cleared)
Amelia / Kate





-
Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda


4
Jabberwocky / Amanda



8
Kraken / Kate




5
Nemo / Amanda




10
Popcorn / Rosemarie



5
Sherlock / Kate




5
Tesla / Kate





8
Tiana / Alana





5
Tyrion / Rosemarie




7
Rabbit/Owner Name: Division B

Long Jump:
( # of Poles Cleared)
Blackberry / Hannah



8
BrandyWine / Kate




5
Felix / Kate





4
Flynn / Amanda




-
Kia / Amanda




-
Kokomo / Alana




-
Mikah / Amanda




7
Peace
 / Rosemarie




-
Smudge / Callie




-
Sochi / Haley





-



Star / Alana





4



Willow / Amanda


 

-
 
 

Rabbit/Owner Name: Division A

Final Score Point Standings:





Agility:

Match:
Classic:
High:

Long:
Total:

Amelia / Kate


-

-
-

-

-
-
Babbitty / Amanda

7

6
8

5

2
28
Jabberwocky / Amanda
6

7
7

10

8
38 
Kraken / Kate

3

4
5

9

4
25
Nemo / Amanda

10

10
-

-

10
30
Popcorn / Rosemarie
8

8
9

9

6
40
Sherlock / Kate

5

2
4

3

3
17
Tesla / Kate


4

6
6

9

9
34
Tiana / Alana


2

4
3

5

6
20
Tyrion / Rosemarie

9

5
10

7

7
38
Rabbit/Owner Name: Division B

Final Score Point Standings:





Agility:

Match:
Classic:
High:

Long:
Total:

Blackberry / Hannah
9

9
7

9

10
44
BrandyWine / Kate

8

10
6

6

8
38
Felix / Kate


7

6
8

10

6
37
Flynn / Amanda

-

-
-

-

-
-
Kia / Amanda

-

-
-

-

-
-
Kokomo / Alana

-

-
-

-

-
-
Mikah / Amanda

10

7
10

9

9
45
Sochi / Haley


-

-
-

-

-
-
Smudge / Callie

-

-
-

-

-
-
Star / Alana


6

8
9

7

7
37
Willow / Amanda

-

-
-

-

-
-
Rabbit/Owner Name: Division A

Cumulative Score Point Standings:




Agility:

Match:
Classic:
High:

Long:
Total:

Popcorn / Rosemarie
128

136
125

135

79
605
Jabberwocky / Amanda
96

123
95

160

100
574 

Tyrion / Rosemarie

130

121
126

92

55
522
Babbitty / Amanda

134

112
104

84

51
486
Tesla / Kate


61

75
92

117

94
439
Nemo / Amanda

152

145
-

0

127
425
Amelia / Kate


69

54
75

92

45
335
Kraken / Kate

34

45
59

103

69
309
Sherlock / Kate

57

52
41

36

49
235
Tiana / Alana


31

48
19

50

33
181
Wallaby / Rosemarie
2

2
4

2

8
18

Rabbit/Owner Name: Division B

Cumulative Score Point Standings:




Agility:

Match:
Classic:
High:

Long:
Total:

Star / Alana


105

132
110

141

76
564
Felix / Kate


100

119
95

138

96
548
Sochi / Haley


101

103
97

114

95
510
BrandyWine / Kate

121

130
84

83

85
503
Blackberry / Hannah
86

91
78

75

72
402
Mikah / Amanda

76

64
74

62

43
319
Kia / Amanda

35

31
31

33

25
155
Flynn / Amanda

53

62
-

11

-
126
Lilly / Taylor


16

20
12

14

15
77
Kokomo / Alana

6

7
-

10

7
30
Kele / Keila


3

5
4

2

4
18
Daisy / Keila


2

3
-

3

4
12
Peace / Rosemarie

-

-
-

-

-
-
Smudge / Callie

-
 
-
-

-

-
-
Willow / Amanda

-

-
-

-

-
-
